SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 4TH B.H.M.S. (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 8

SINo College

1

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/1573

Roll No Name

12781

17006

17015

17702

17703

19921

19928

21435

Ruhit Kurmi

Bhanima Choudhury

Lily Doley

Sanidul Islam

Aminul Haque

Homudra Kuli

Satya Narayan Taid

Mahibul Hoque

Result

Passed : 7

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Community Medicine

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

o5 March 2025
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